	NB I NŐI EREDMÉNYEK


	 
	XIV. forduló 2011.02.19.-2011.02.19.
	 


	Fővárosi Vízművek SK - Női



	Neve

ÜF

SZP

CSP

Masáth Katalin 

495

1

0

Máté Éva 

568

4

1

Dajka Mariann 

497

1

0

Szeri Józsefné 

478

1

0

Fehér Pálné 

535

3.5

1

Turi Attiláné 

493

1

0

 

 

 

 

Összesen

3066

11.5

2

 

 

 

0


	 
	Dynamic TSK I.

Neve

ÜF

SZP

CSP

Szűcs Sarolta 

541

3

1

Pozsgai Ilona 

508

0

0

Horváth Sarolta 

526

3

1

Beck Gáborné 

521

3

1

Éliás Klaudia 

507

0.5

0

Gecseyné Pölcz Ildikó 

504

3

1

 

 

 

 

Összesen

3107

12.5

4

 

 

 

2



	Végeredmény:
	2 : 6
	 


	WATT 22 SE



	Neve

ÜF

SZP

CSP

Horváth Gáborné 

513

3

1

Kopornoky- Horváth Gabriella 

502

3

1

Bordács Dorottya 

500

3

1

Herman Krisztina 

511

3.5

1

Fekete Katalin 

538

4

1

Hamar Edina 

496

2

1

 

 

 

 

Összesen

3060

18.5

6

 

 

 

2


	 
	Dynamic TSK II.

Neve

ÜF

SZP

CSP

Csík Ramóna 

490

1

0

Hősi Ramóna 

456

1

0

Takács Ildikó 

439

1

0

Csöregi Annamária 

457

0.5

0

Kelemen Krisztina 

448

0

0

Szalánczi Kitti 

473

2

0

 

 

 

 

Összesen

2763

5.5

0

 

 

 

0



	Végeredmény:
	8 : 0
	 


	Pannon-Flax SE



	Neve

ÜF

SZP

CSP

Bergyán Erzsébet 

606

3

1

Németh Ildikó 

547

4

1

Kovács Réka 

569

3

1

Koppányiné Simon Csilla 

522

4

1

Schwarz Klaudia 

567

3

1

Bergyánné Poleczki Erzsébet 

544

2

1

 

 

 

 

Összesen

3355

19

6

 

 

 

2


	 
	Szolnoki MÁV SE - Női

Neve

ÜF

SZP

CSP

Seres Edina 

531

1

0

Pogány Viktória  (Barhács Noémi)

391

0

0

Nagy Mária 

512

1

0

Tóth Lili 

470

0

0

Seresné Lászlófi Mária 

561

1

0

Marsi Margit 

537

2

0

 

 

 

 

Összesen

3002

5

0

 

 

 

0



	Végeredmény:
	8 : 0
	 


	H.
	Csapat.
	J
	GY
	D
	V
	Szettpont 

SZ

V


	Csapatpont 

SZ

V


	Bü
	Pont

	1.
	Dynamic TSK I.
	14
	12
	0
	2
	198

138


	78

34


	0
	24

	2.
	Pannon-Flax SE
	14
	11
	0
	3
	219

117


	84.5

27.5


	0
	22

	3.
	WATT 22 SE
	14
	9
	0
	5
	192

144


	68

44


	0
	18

	4.
	Fővárosi Vízművek SK - Női
	14
	5
	0
	9
	158.5

177.5


	46.5

65.5


	0
	10

	5.
	Dynamic TSK II.
	13
	4
	0
	9
	121.5

190.5


	29

75


	0
	8

	6.
	Szolnoki MÁV SE - Női
	13
	0
	0
	13
	95

217


	22

82


	0
	0


